  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
March, 2003 - Rev. 12
40 Publication Order Number:
MC33269/D
MC33269, NCV33269
800 mA, Adjustable Output,
Low Dropout Voltage
Regulator

47
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping Information
MC33269D SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T TO-220 50 Units / Rail
MC33269D-3.3 SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2-3.3 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT-3.3 DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTRK-3.3 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269ST-3.3T3 SOT-223 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T-3.3 TO-220 50 Units / Rail
MC33269D-5.0 SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2-5.0 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT-5.0 DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTRK-5.0 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T-5.0 TO-220 50 Units / Rail
MC33269D-12 SO-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2-12 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT-12 DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTRK-12 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T-12 TO-220 50 Units / Rail
NCV33269DTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
NCV33269DTRK-3.3 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269, NCV33269